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Ring
No Handler

523 Grace Francis

212 Ross Meader
132 Stella Coombes
1204 Karen O'Sullivan
297 Sally Rhodes
550 Di Shepherd
1016 Jo Brett

306 Anne Hopper
455 Natalie Singleton
133 Stella Coombes
213 Ben Meader
357 Sarah Hooper
734 Erica Herrington
1007 Sally Grant
1103 Billi Allen

1205 Amanda Wilson

* = Judge's Special

LAE Show 2012

Class 24: Small Agility Combined 1-2 (21/04/2012)

Ring 1

Dog

Penvean Golden Promise At

Santhia

Little Lord Kes

Mystarz Baileys Special
Queen of the Wolds
Deefor Denzil

Scruff Bag

Petnebees Mistletoe
Kilbarchan The Druid
Lospoochinos Tutti Ceruti
Mystarz Chivas Cachaca
Lady Sky

My Bear Neccessity
Master Marley Bob

Molly Moo Pop

Tilly's Tiny Tinkerbell
Rumahsuli Angling Johan

Result

Clear

Clear
5
5
10
10
11.606
11.725
27.818
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Judge: Richard Brain

Ring

Time Pos NO Handler

41.158

43.908
38.167
47.592
39.003
40.723
51.606
56.725
67.818
0
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Course Time: 50

Dog
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Result

Rosettes to: 3

Time



